
 

English Department 2023 – 2024 Schedule 

SPRING 2023 
121 Composition 
123 Introduction to Literature 
124 World Literature 
202 Business Writing 
232 British Literature after 1800 
234 American Literature after 1865 
235 African-American Literature  
260 Introduction to Creative Writing  
320 Principles of Literary Study 
331 History of the British Novel 
341 Nineteenth-century American Fiction 
350 Morality and Literature 
351 Modern and Contemporary American Poetry 
394 Classical Mythology 
495 Senior Seminar: Little Women 

FALL 2023 
110 Fundamental English 
121 Composition 
123 Intro to Literature 
201 Advanced Writing 
207 News Writing and Reporting 
231 British Literature to 1800 
233 American Literature to 1865 
245 Bible and Literature 
250 Topics in Literature, Film, and Culture 
260 Introduction to Creative Writing  
316 Public Relations Writing 
323 Shakespeare 
361 Language: Structure and Usage 
385 Topics in Literature 
495 Senior Seminar 



 

SPRING 2024** 
121   Composition 
*123  Intro to Lit 
*124  World Lit 
202   Business Writing 
*232  British Lit after 1800 
*234  American Lit after 1865 
*260  Intro to Creative Writing  
3XX Multi-Media Storytelling  
320   Principles of Literary Study 
*343  Modern & Cont. American Fiction  
350 Morality and Literature 
385: Topics in Literature: 
390   Advanced Creative Writing 
*394  Classical Mythology  
495   Seminar: TBD 
 


